
 

Ridgewood	Avenue	Home	&	School	Association	
Meeting	Agenda:		Jan.	11,	2019	8:45am,	RAS	Cafeteria	 

 

	
Principal’s Report Dr. Donovan 

Faculty Report Mrs. Goodwin 

BOE Report Tracey St. Auburn 

President’s Report  Nicole Quinn  

Treasurer’s Report  Diane Preston 

Committee Reports  

Spiritwear 2018 
Book Fair 
Holiday Store 
Trep$ 
GRASE 
Boon Supply 
6GP 
 

Sonja Hood, Shari Ornstein 
Nancy DiCicco, Cara Conomos 
Julia Javier, Katie Renoff, MaryLou Cabrera 
Kimberly Amici 
Jocelyn Gottlieb 
Tara Arnett 
Lisa Kollberg 
 

THANK YOU!  

Nat’l Ed Week treats 
Spiritwear 
Book Fair 
Holiday Store 

Ann Koenig, Suzanne Smith 
Sonja Hood, Shari Ornstein 
Nancy DiCicco, Cara Conomos 
Julia Javier, Katie Renoff, MaryLou Cabrera 

Vote  

Funding Requests 

Approve Nov. Meeting Minutes 
 
IMPORTANT DATES 
Fri Jan 18 - 3rd/4th grade enrichment “Box of Light” 
Mon Jan 21 – School closed/MLK Day 
Tues Jan 22 & Thurs 24 – “Shrek” auditions 3pm 
Mon Jan 28 – BOE mtg 8pm GRHS media center 
Sun Feb 10  - RAS Family Day at NJ Devils 3pm 
 

Thurs Feb 14 - 12:30 Dismissal 
Fri Feb 15 – Tues 19  - School closed/Pres Break 
Fri March 1 – Next HSA meeting 8:45am 
Fri Mar 22 – Early dismiss for parent/teacher confs 
Sat March 23  - Quiz Night @GRCC 

 
Next Meetings:  
March 1, 8:45am @RAS 
April 29 all schools HSA meetings before BOE budget presentation. Time & location TBD 


